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1 London, Joel Glock 22 40 S&W SSP SS 1 0 2 69.32 69.32 0 0.0 0 55.86 0 55.86 0.0 0 55.86 13.46 0 13.46 0.0 0 13.46
2 Peoria, Mark Glock 34 (P) 9mm Law Enforcement SSP SS 2 0 2 78.38 75.38 3 0.0 0 60.46 0 1 60.46 0.0 3 63.46 14.92 0 14.92 0.0 0 14.92
3 Marshall, Dennis Glock 19 (P) 9mm SSP SS 3 0 2 90.31 90.31 0 0.0 0 70.39 0 70.39 0.0 0 70.39 19.92 0 19.92 0.0 0 19.92
4 Wise, Dave (P) SSP SS 4 0 2 91.80 91.80 0 0.0 0 78.51 0 78.51 0.0 0 78.51 13.29 0 13.29 0.0 0 13.29

1 Lusby, Dean CZ-75BD (P) 9mm SSP MM 1 0 3 91.16 91.16 0 0.0 0 63.29 0 63.29 0.0 0 63.29 27.87 0 27.87 0.0 0 27.87
2 Bingaman, Drew (P) SSP MM 2 0 3 91.35 91.35 0 0.0 0 72.18 0 72.18 0.0 0 72.18 19.17 0 19.17 0.0 0 19.17
3 Lysinger, Forrest Glock 17 (P) 9mm SSP MM 3 0 3 98.07 98.07 0 0.0 0 75.68 0 75.68 0.0 0 75.68 22.39 0 22.39 0.0 0 22.39
4 Bobinis, Michael Glock 17 (P) 9mm SSP MM 4 0 3 102.47 102.47 0 0.0 0 71.73 0 71.73 0.0 0 71.73 30.74 0 30.74 0.0 0 30.74
5 Douglas, Jim Glock 21 (P) 45 ACP LE, Senior, Veteran SSP MM 5 0 3 103.47 103.47 0 0.0 0 66.50 0 66.50 0.0 0 66.50 36.97 0 36.97 0.0 0 36.97
6 Brosious, Bret Glock 34 (P) 9mm Law Enforcement SSP MM 6 0 3 124.94 119.94 5 0.0 0 69.13 0 69.13 0.0 0 69.13 50.81 0 1 50.81 0.0 5 55.81
7 Bowman, Robert S&W M&P (P) 40 S&W Senior SSP MM 7 0 3 126.73 126.73 0 0.0 0 100.53 0 100.53 0.0 0 100.53 26.20 0 26.20 0.0 0 26.20
8 Brosious, Bill (P) SSP MM 8 0 3 152.88 147.88 5 0.0 0 73.29 0 73.29 0.0 0 73.29 74.59 0 1 74.59 0.0 5 79.59

1 Marshall, Sandy (P) SSP NV 1 0 4 166.92 166.92 0 0.0 0 131.22 0 131.22 0.0 0 131.22 35.70 0 35.70 0.0 0 35.70

1 Savani, Josh Glock 19 (P) 9mm SSP UN 1 0 5 92.69 92.69 0 0.0 0 69.43 0 69.43 0.0 0 69.43 23.26 0 23.26 0.0 0 23.26
2 Karaschin, Rick Sig P239 (P) 380 ACP SSP UN 2 0 5 102.08 102.08 0 0.0 0 84.20 0 84.20 0.0 0 84.20 17.88 0 17.88 0.0 0 17.88
3 Lysinger, Hayden Glock (P) 9mm SSP UN 3 0 5 115.81 115.81 0 0.0 0 82.98 0 82.98 0.0 0 82.98 32.83 0 32.83 0.0 0 32.83
4 Russo, Paul (P) SSP UN 4 0 5 164.05 149.05 15 0.0 0 127.99 0 3 127.99 0.0 15 142.99 21.06 0 21.06 0.0 0 21.06

1 Peoria, Mark Glock 34 9mm Law Enforcement ESP SS 1 1 2 83.11 83.11 0 0.0 0 66.10 0 66.10 0.0 0 66.10 17.01 0 17.01 0.0 0 17.01

1 London, Joel Glock 17 (P) 9mm ESP MM 1 1 3 74.09 74.09 0 0.0 0 60.36 0 60.36 0.0 0 60.36 13.73 0 13.73 0.0 0 13.73
2 Marr, Garry Kimber 1911 45 ACP Veteran ESP MM 2 1 3 80.83 80.83 0 0.0 0 60.88 0 60.88 0.0 0 60.88 19.95 0 19.95 0.0 0 19.95
3 Bingaman, Garth Browning HP (P) 40 S&W Law Enforcement ESP MM 3 1 3 82.09 82.09 0 0.0 0 64.07 0 64.07 0.0 0 64.07 18.02 0 18.02 0.0 0 18.02
4 Bobinis, Michael Glock 34 9mm ESP MM 4 1 3 135.79 130.79 5 0.0 0 81.70 0 81.70 0.0 0 81.70 49.09 0 1 49.09 0.0 5 54.09

1 Bingaman, Drew ESP NV 1 1 4 78.95 78.95 0 0.0 0 49.96 0 49.96 0.0 0 49.96 28.99 0 28.99 0.0 0 28.99

1 Savani, Josh Glock 19 9mm ESP UN 1 1 5 84.36 84.36 0 0.0 0 58.60 0 58.60 0.0 0 58.60 25.76 0 25.76 0.0 0 25.76

1 Weinger, Karl SW1911 (P) 45 ACP CDP SS 1 2 2 71.44 71.44 0 0.0 0 56.79 0 56.79 0.0 0 56.79 14.65 0 14.65 0.0 0 14.65
2 DeBusk, Don Les Baer (P) 45 ACP CDP SS 2 2 2 99.35 99.35 0 0.0 0 82.59 0 82.59 0.0 0 82.59 16.76 0 16.76 0.0 0 16.76

1 Marr, Garry Kimber 1911 (P) 45 ACP Veteran CDP MM 1 2 3 71.03 71.03 0 0.0 0 57.32 0 57.32 0.0 0 57.32 13.71 0 13.71 0.0 0 13.71
2 Lusby, Dean Auto Ordinance 1911 45 ACP CDP MM 2 2 3 96.95 93.95 3 0.0 0 76.22 0 1 76.22 0.0 3 79.22 17.73 0 17.73 0.0 0 17.73

1 Lysinger, Forrest Ruger P90 45 ACP CDP UN 1 2 5 133.03 128.03 5 0.0 0 105.14 0 1 105.14 0.0 5 110.14 22.89 0 22.89 0.0 0 22.89
2 Lysinger, Hayden Colt Commander 45 ACP CDP UN 2 2 5 169.80 169.80 0 0.0 0 107.06 0 107.06 0.0 0 107.06 62.74 0 62.74 0.0 0 62.74

1 Heiser, Barry S&W 625 (P) 45 ACP Senior, Veteran ESR NV 1 3 4 155.52 155.52 0 0.0 0 86.17 0 86.17 0.0 0 86.17 69.35 0 69.35 0.0 0 69.35

1 Lusby, Dean S&W 67-1 38 SPL SSR UN 1 4 5 188.52 188.52 0 0.0 0 126.82 0 126.82 0.0 0 126.82 61.70 0 61.70 0.0 0 61.70

1 London, Joel Glock 33 357 SIG BUG UN 1 5 5 89.95 84.95 5 0.0 0 69.06 0 1 69.06 0.0 5 74.06 15.89 0 15.89 0.0 0 15.89
2 Peoria, Mark Glock 26 9mm Law Enforcement BUG UN 2 5 5 94.56 89.56 5 0.0 0 77.07 0 1 77.07 0.0 5 82.07 12.49 0 12.49 0.0 0 12.49
3 Brosious, Bret Glock 26 9mm Law Enforcement BUG UN 3 5 5 113.02 110.02 3 0.0 0 86.31 0 86.31 0.0 0 86.31 23.71 0 1 23.71 0.0 3 26.71
4 Bowman, Robert S&W M&P 9C 9mm Senior BUG UN 4 5 5 128.41 123.41 5 0.0 0 95.51 0 1 95.51 0.0 5 100.51 27.90 0 27.90 0.0 0 27.90
5 Douglas, Jim Glock 27 9mm LE, Senior, Veteran BUG UN 5 5 5 136.90 136.90 0 0.0 0 85.66 0 85.66 0.0 0 85.66 51.24 0 51.24 0.0 0 51.24
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1 London, Joel Glock 22 40 S&W SSP SS 0 2 69.32 69.32 0 0.0 0
2 Marr, Garry Kimber 1911 (P) 45 ACP Veteran CDP MM 2 3 71.03 71.03 0 0.0 0
3 Weinger, Karl SW1911 (P) 45 ACP CDP SS 2 2 71.44 71.44 0 0.0 0
4 London, Joel Glock 17 (P) 9mm ESP MM 1 3 74.09 74.09 0 0.0 0
5 Peoria, Mark Glock 34 (P) 9mm Law Enforcement SSP SS 0 2 78.38 75.38 3 0.0 0
6 Bingaman, Drew ESP NV 1 4 78.95 78.95 0 0.0 0
7 Marr, Garry Kimber 1911 45 ACP Veteran ESP MM 1 3 80.83 80.83 0 0.0 0
8 Bingaman, Garth Browning HP (P) 40 S&W Law Enforcement ESP MM 1 3 82.09 82.09 0 0.0 0
9 Peoria, Mark Glock 34 9mm Law Enforcement ESP SS 1 2 83.11 83.11 0 0.0 0

10 Savani, Josh Glock 19 9mm ESP UN 1 5 84.36 84.36 0 0.0 0
11 London, Joel Glock 33 357 SIG BUG UN 5 5 89.95 84.95 5 0.0 0
12 Marshall, Dennis Glock 19 (P) 9mm SSP SS 0 2 90.31 90.31 0 0.0 0
13 Lusby, Dean CZ-75BD (P) 9mm SSP MM 0 3 91.16 91.16 0 0.0 0
14 Bingaman, Drew (P) SSP MM 0 3 91.35 91.35 0 0.0 0
15 Wise, Dave (P) SSP SS 0 2 91.80 91.80 0 0.0 0
16 Savani, Josh Glock 19 (P) 9mm SSP UN 0 5 92.69 92.69 0 0.0 0
17 Peoria, Mark Glock 26 9mm Law Enforcement BUG UN 5 5 94.56 89.56 5 0.0 0
18 Lusby, Dean Auto Ordinance 1911 45 ACP CDP MM 2 3 96.95 93.95 3 0.0 0
19 Lysinger, Forrest Glock 17 (P) 9mm SSP MM 0 3 98.07 98.07 0 0.0 0
20 DeBusk, Don Les Baer (P) 45 ACP CDP SS 2 2 99.35 99.35 0 0.0 0
21 Karaschin, Rick Sig P239 (P) 380 ACP SSP UN 0 5 102.08 102.08 0 0.0 0
22 Bobinis, Michael Glock 17 (P) 9mm SSP MM 0 3 102.47 102.47 0 0.0 0
23 Douglas, Jim Glock 21 (P) 45 ACP LE, Senior, Veteran SSP MM 0 3 103.47 103.47 0 0.0 0
24 Brosious, Bret Glock 26 9mm Law Enforcement BUG UN 5 5 113.02 110.02 3 0.0 0
25 Lysinger, Hayden Glock (P) 9mm SSP UN 0 5 115.81 115.81 0 0.0 0
26 Brosious, Bret Glock 34 (P) 9mm Law Enforcement SSP MM 0 3 124.94 119.94 5 0.0 0
27 Bowman, Robert S&W M&P (P) 40 S&W Senior SSP MM 0 3 126.73 126.73 0 0.0 0
28 Bowman, Robert S&W M&P 9C 9mm Senior BUG UN 5 5 128.41 123.41 5 0.0 0
29 Lysinger, Forrest Ruger P90 45 ACP CDP UN 2 5 133.03 128.03 5 0.0 0
30 Bobinis, Michael Glock 34 9mm ESP MM 1 3 135.79 130.79 5 0.0 0
31 Douglas, Jim Glock 27 9mm LE, Senior, Veteran BUG UN 5 5 136.90 136.90 0 0.0 0
32 Brosious, Bill (P) SSP MM 0 3 152.88 147.88 5 0.0 0
33 Heiser, Barry S&W 625 (P) 45 ACP Senior, Veteran ESR NV 3 4 155.52 155.52 0 0.0 0
34 Russo, Paul (P) SSP UN 0 5 164.05 149.05 15 0.0 0
35 Marshall, Sandy (P) SSP NV 0 4 166.92 166.92 0 0.0 0
36 Lysinger, Hayden Colt Commander 45 ACP CDP UN 2 5 169.80 169.80 0 0.0 0
37 Lusby, Dean S&W 67-1 38 SPL SSR UN 4 5 188.52 188.52 0 0.0 0
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1 Marr, Garry Kimber 1911 (P) 45 ACP Veteran CDP MM 2 3 71.03 71.03 0 0.0 0
2 Weinger, Karl SW1911 (P) 45 ACP CDP SS 2 2 71.44 71.44 0 0.0 0
3 London, Joel Glock 17 (P) 9mm ESP MM 1 3 74.09 74.09 0 0.0 0
4 Peoria, Mark Glock 34 (P) 9mm Law Enforcement SSP SS 0 2 78.38 75.38 3 0.0 0
5 Bingaman, Garth Browning HP (P) 40 S&W Law Enforcement ESP MM #### 1 3 82.09 82.09 0 0.0 0
6 Marshall, Dennis Glock 19 (P) 9mm SSP SS 0 2 90.31 90.31 0 0.0 0
7 Lusby, Dean CZ-75BD (P) 9mm SSP MM 0 3 91.16 91.16 0 0.0 0
8 Bingaman, Drew (P) SSP MM #### 0 3 91.35 91.35 0 0.0 0
9 Wise, Dave (P) SSP SS 0 2 91.80 91.80 0 0.0 0

10 Savani, Josh Glock 19 (P) 9mm SSP UN 0 5 92.69 92.69 0 0.0 0
11 Lysinger, Forrest Glock 17 (P) 9mm SSP MM #### 0 3 98.07 98.07 0 0.0 0
12 DeBusk, Don Les Baer (P) 45 ACP CDP SS #### 2 2 99.35 99.35 0 0.0 0
13 Karaschin, Rick Sig P239 (P) 380 ACP SSP UN 0 5 102.08 102.08 0 0.0 0
14 Bobinis, Michael Glock 17 (P) 9mm SSP MM #### 0 3 102.47 102.47 0 0.0 0
15 Douglas, Jim Glock 21 (P) 45 ACP LE, Senior, Veteran SSP MM #### 0 3 103.47 103.47 0 0.0 0
16 Lysinger, Hayden Glock (P) 9mm SSP UN 0 5 115.81 115.81 0 0.0 0
17 Brosious, Bret Glock 34 (P) 9mm Law Enforcement SSP MM 0 3 124.94 119.94 5 0.0 0
18 Bowman, Robert S&W M&P (P) 40 S&W Senior SSP MM 0 3 126.73 126.73 0 0.0 0
19 Brosious, Bill (P) SSP MM 0 3 152.88 147.88 5 0.0 0
20 Heiser, Barry S&W 625 (P) 45 ACP Senior, Veteran ESR NV #### 3 4 155.52 155.52 0 0.0 0
21 Russo, Paul (P) SSP UN 0 5 164.05 149.05 15 0.0 0
22 Marshall, Sandy (P) SSP NV 0 4 166.92 166.92 0 0.0 0

Sort 
Keys

Overall Primary

Competitor Match Totals


